
-72- Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

301

302

302

303

305
504

306
307 308

309
309

310

310

311

311-1

311-2 311-3

311-4

311-5

311-6

311-7

311-8V2 311-9

311-10

312

313

314

314

315

316

317
317-1

318

319
320

321

322

323

325

327

328

328

329

329

330
331

332

333

335
336333

337
338

339

573
574 575

576

567
564

563
580

567

340

341
342
343

348
349

350

350-1
351

352

355

356

356 357

357

358

358

358

358

359

359

360
361

364
365

368

367
366

369

577

370

371

372

373

374

375
376

377
378

379

380

380-1

380-2

380-3

381381-1
381-2

382

382

382

382

383

383

384

385

505

506V2

507

507

507

507

507

507

507512

508

508

508

508 509V2

510
581

511

512
567

578

566
579 566

512

513

514

512

515

516
517

518

518 519

520
520

521
428

522

523
524

524-1

525

540

548

552

553

554
555

556

569

570

571

753
G0450 480V

Conversion Kit
(Replaces Part #553)

A

A

337

582

553-1
553-2
553-3

568

Frame

SECTION 9: PARTS
We do our best to stock replacement parts when possible, but we cannot guarantee that all parts shown 
are available for purchase. Call (800) 523-4777 or visit www.grizzly.com/parts to check for availability.



Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25) -73-BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
301 P0449301 FRAME 342 P0449342 CAP SCREW M6-1 X 12
302 P0449302 LIFTING EYE BOLT 1/2-13 343 P0449343 FLAT WASHER 6MM
303 P0449303 ELEVATION SCALE 348 P0449348 RUBBER PLATE 1005 X 65 X 2MM
305 P0449305 MOTOR MOUNT 349 P0449349 PLATE 
306 P0449306 HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 35 350 P0449350 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 1/2
307 P0449307 HEX NUT M12-1.75 350-1 P0449350-1 HEX NUT 10-24
308 P0449308 HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 120 351 P0449351 KNOB M8-1.25 X 55
309 P0449309 FLAT WASHER 12MM 352 P0449352 LOCK BUSHING
310 P0449310 HEX NUT M12-1.75 355 P0449355 TOP COVER
311 P0449311 SANDING MOTOR 10HP 240V 1-PH (G0449) 356 P0449356 FRONT DUST SCOOP
311 P0450311 SANDING MOTOR 15HP 240/480V 3-PH (G0450) 357 P0449357 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 10
311-1 P0449311-1 MOTOR FAN COVER (G0449) 358 P0449358 FLAT WASHER 6MM
311-1 P0450311-1 MOTOR FAN COVER (G0450) 359 P0449359 ACORN NUT M6-1
311-2 P0449311-2 MOTOR FAN (G0449) 360 P0449360 ADHESIVE FOAM STRIP 15 X 95
311-2 P0450311-2 MOTOR FAN (G0450) 361 P0449361 ADHESIVE FOAM STRIP 15 X 130
311-3 P0449311-3 R CAPACITOR 50M 350V 1-3/4 X 3-5/16 (G0449) 364 P0449364 HANDLE
311-4 P0449311-4 CAPACITOR COVER (G0449) 365 P0449365 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 3/4
311-5 P0449311-5 MOTOR JUNCTION BOX (G0449) 366 P0449366 FLAT WASHER 5/16
311-5 P0450311-5 MOTOR JUNCTION BOX (G0450) 367 P0449367 HEX NUT 5/16-18
311-6 P0449311-6 S CAPACITOR 300M 250V 1-3/4 X 3-3/4 (G0449) 368 P0449368 HINGE
311-7 P0449311-7 CENTRIFUGAL SWITCH (G0449) 369 P0449369 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 12
311-8V2 P0449311-8V2 CONTACT POINTS 2PC V2.08.07 (G0449) 370 P0449370 KNOB BOLT M6-1 X 12
311-9 P0449311-9 BALL BEARING 6308-2RS 371 P0449371 HANDWHEEL HANDLE
311-10 P0449311-10 BALL BEARING 6206-2RS 372 P0449372 SET SCREW 3/8-16 X 1/2
312 P0449312 KEY 8 X 10 X 75 373 P0449373 HANDWHEEL
313 P0449313 HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 45 374 P0449374 HANDWHEEL SLEEVE
314 P0449314 FLAT WASHER 10MM 375 P0449375 SET SCREW M6-1 X 10
315 P0449315 HEX NUT M10-1.5 376 P0449376 HEX NUT M6-1
316 P0449316 SANDING MOTOR PULLEY 377 P0449377 LIFT SCREW M20-2.5
317 P0449317 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10 378 P0449378 THRUST BEARING 51103
317-1 P0449317-1 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 20 379 P0449379 CHAIN 3/8" PITCH
318 P0449318 V-BELT B69 380 P0449380 SPROCKET
319 P0449319 BELT COVER 380-1 P0449380-1 SPROCKET
320 P0449320 KNOB BOLT M6-1 X 105 380-2 P0449380-2 KEY 5 X 5 X 20
321 P0449321 FLAT WASHER 6MM 380-3 P0449380-3 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4
322 P0449322 SIDE PANEL 381 P0449381 SHAFT
323 P0449323 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30 381-1 P0449381-1 BALL BEARING 6000-2RS
325 P0449325 GAS STRUT 381-2 P0449381-2 INT RETAINING RING 10MM
327 P0449327 FRONT UPPER FRAME ANGLE 382 P0449382 HEX NUT M10-1.5
328 P0449328 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 12 383 P0449383 FLAT WASHER 10MM
329 P0449329 FLAT WASHER 6MM 384 P0449384 DRIVING LIFT SCREW M20-2.5
330 P0449330 MOUNTING BRACKET 385 P0449385 HEX NUT M20-2.5
331 P0449331 EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH MJ2-1307 428 P0449428 EXT RETAINING RING 11MM
332 P0449332 EMERGENCY STOP BAR 504 P0449504 MOTOR JUNCTION BOX STRAIN RELIEF
333 P0449333 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 10 505 P0449505 CABLE CLAMP
335 P0449335 COMPRESSION SPRING 506V2 P0449506V2 ELECTRICAL BOX V2.08.13
336 P0449336 FLAT WASHER 6MM 507 P0449507 FLAT WASHER 8MM
337 P0449337 HEX NUT M6-1 508 P0449508 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
338 P0449338 HEX NUT M6-1 509V2 P0449509V2 CONTROL PANEL PEDESTAL ARM V2.08.13
339 P0449339 REAR UPPER FRAME ANGLE 510 P0449510 SUPPORT STRAP
340 P0449340 SUPPORT PLATE (LH) 511 P0449511 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30
341 P0449341 SUPPORT PLATE (RH) 512 P0449512 HEX NUT M8-1.25

Frame Parts List



-74- Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

Frame Parts List (Cont.)
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
513 P0449513 GEARBOX 555 P0449555 GROUND WIRE 8G 1C 2.5" (GREEN)
514 P0449514 CONNECTING SHAFT 556 P0449556 CONTROL PANEL PLATE
515 P0449515 BUSHING 563 P0449563 POWER JUNCTION BOX COVER
516 P0449516 GEAR 20T 564 P0449564 POWER JUNCTION BOX
517 P0449517 SET SCREW M6-1 X 10 566 P0449566 STRAIN RELIEF LT STRAIGHT
518 P0449518 FLAT WASHER 10MM 567 P0449567 FLANGE SCREW M5-.8 X 10
519 P0449519 WORM SHAFT 568 P0449568 HEX NUT M5-.8
520 P0449520 BUSHING 569 P0449569 CORD 6G 3W 86"
521 P0449521 WORM GEAR 570 P0449570 FLAT WASHER 16MM
522 P0449522 SET SCREW M6-1 X 6 571 P0449571 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 10
523 P0449523 WRENCH 12 X 14MM OPEN-ENDS 573 P0449573 TERMINAL BAR 1P
524 P0449524 HEX WRENCH 4MM 574 P0449574 GROUND TERMINAL BAR 1P
524-1 P0449524-1 SET SCREW M6-1 X 10 575 P0449575 TERMINAL BAR LOCKING SEGMENT
525 P0449525 HEX WRENCH 5MM 576 P0449576 TERMINAL BAR MOUNT
540 P0449540 SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS #2 577 P0449577 HEX NUT M6-1
548 P0449548 PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 10 578 P0449578 POWER CORD CONDUIT COVER
552 P0449552 GAS STRUT PIVOT SCREW 579 P0449579 POWER CORD CONDUIT
553 P0449553 ELECTRICAL PANEL 580 P0449580 STRAIN RELIEF PGB 29-25 ST PLASTIC
553-1 P0449553-1 SANDING MOTOR CORD 10G 4W 98" 581 P0449581 EXT TOOTH WASHER 5/16
553-2 P0449553-2 FEED MOTOR CORD 14G 3W 79" 582 P0449582 HEX NUT 5/16
553-3 P0449553-3 CORD 16G 2W 98" 753 P0450753 480V CONVERSION KIT (G0450)
554 P0449554 CORD 6G 3W 98"



Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25) -75-BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

385

386

387

387 388

388

389390

391

392

393

394

394

394 395
396

397397-1

398

399

400

401

402

403
404

405

406

407

408 409

410

411
412

412

413

413

414

414

415

416
417

419

420

421

422
424

425A

423

425-1
425-2

426

426

427

427

428

429

430 431

432

433

434

436 435

438

438-1

438-2

438-3

438-4

438-5

438-6

438-7

438-8438-9
438-10

438-11

439

439

440

440

441

442

443444

445

437

446

446

447
448

449
450

451

452
453454

455

456 457
458
459

460

461

462
463

464

469

469

469
469

470

471

474

477

479

479

479479572

425-3

Conveyor



-76- Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

Conveyor Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
385 P0449385 HEX NUT M20-2.5 435 P0449435 GEARBOX OUTSIDE PULLEY
386 P0449386 TABLE 436 P0449436 V-BELT AX23
387 P0449387 TABLE SUPPORT (FL, RR) 437 P0449437 GEARBOX INSIDE PULLEY
388 P0449388 TABLE SUPPORT (FR, RL) 438 P0449438 FEED MOTOR 1/3HP 240V 1-PH (G0449)
389 P0449389 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30 438 P0450438 FEED MOTOR 1/3HP 240/480V 3-PH (G0450)
390 P0449390 LOCK WASHER 8MM 438-1 P0449438-1 MOTOR FAN COVER (G0449)
391 P0449391 OUTFEED ROLLER SUPPORT BRACKET (LH) 438-1 P0450438-1 MOTOR FAN COVER (G0450)
392 P0449392 OUTFEED ROLLER SUPPORT BRACKET (RH) 438-2 P0449438-2 MOTOR FAN (G0449)
393 P0449393 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30 438-2 P0450438-2 MOTOR FAN (G0450)
394 P0449394 LOCK WASHER 8MM 438-3 P0449438-3 CAPACITOR COVER
395 P0449395 HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 80 438-4 P0449438-4 S CAPACITOR 75M 125V (G0449)
396 P0449396 HEX NUT M12-1.75 438-5 P0449438-5 CAPACITOR COVER
397 P0449397 OUTFEED ROLLER 438-6 P0449438-6 R CAPACITOR 20M 300V 1-5/16 X 2 (G0449)
397-1 P0449397-1 OUTFEED ROLLER SHAFT 438-7 P0449438-7 MOTOR JUNCTION BOX (G0449)
398 P0449398 BALL BEARING 6204-2RS 438-7 P0450438-7 MOTOR JUNCTION BOX (G0450)
399 P0449399 LOCK COLLAR 438-8 P0449438-8 CENTRIFUGAL PLATE (G0449)
400 P0449400 SET SCREW M6-1 X 10 438-9 P0449438-9 CONTACT PLATE (G0449)
401 P0449401 OUTFEED ROLLER COVER (LH) 438-10 P0449438-10 BALL BEARING 6203-2RS (G0449)
402 P0449402 OUTFEED ROLLER COVER (RH) 438-10 P0450438-10 BALL BEARING 6203-2RS (G0450)
403 P0449403 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 12 438-11 P0449438-11 BALL BEARING 6202-2RS (G0449)
404 P0449404 FLAT WASHER 6MM 438-11 P0450438-11 BALL BEARING 6202-2RS (G0450)
405 P0449405 CONVEYOR BELT 930 X 2290MM 439 P0449439 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
406 P0449406 INFEED ROLLER SUPPORT BRACKET (LH) 440 P0449440 FLAT WASHER 8MM
407 P0449407 POINTER 441 P0449441 KEY 5 X 5 X 55
408 P0449408 PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 10 442 P0449442 HEX NUT M8-1.25
409 P0449409 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30 443 P0449443 MOTOR SHAFT SLEEVE
410 P0449410 INFEED ROLLER 444 P0449444 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10
411 P0449411 KEY 5 X 5 X 25 445 P0449445 VS INSIDE PULLEY
412 P0449412 FLANGE BEARING UCFL204 446 P0449446 SET SCREW M6-1 X 10
413 P0449413 HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25 447 P0449447 BALL BEARING 608-2RS
414 P0449414 FLAT WASHER 10MM 448 P0449448 SHAFT
415 P0449415 INFEED ROLLER SUPPORT BRACKET (RH) 449 P0449449 HEX BOLT M6-1 X 12
416 P0449416 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30 450 P0449450 LOCK WASHER 6MM
417 P0449417 GROMMET 451 P0449451 VS OUTSIDE PULLEY
419 P0449419 ROLLER SPROCKET 452 P0449452 EXT RETAINING RING 17MM
420 P0449420 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10 453 P0449453 BALL BEARING 6003ZZ
421 P0449421 CHAIN 3/8 454 P0449454 EXT RETAINING RING 35MM
422 P0449422 MOTOR SPROCKET 455 P0449455 PULLEY NUT 1/2-12
423 P0449423 KEY 5 X 5 X 35 456 P0449456 HEX NUT M10-1.5
424 P0449424 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10 457 P0449457 KNURLED COLLAR
425A P0449425A COMPLETE SPEED REDUCER ASSEMBLY 458 P0449458 SET SCREW M6-1 X 10
425-1 P0449425-1 OIL FILL PLUG 5/8-18 459 P0449459 HANDWHEEL
425-2 P0449425-2 PHLP HD SCR M3-.5 X 10 460 P0449460 INT RETAINING RING 10MM
425-3 P0449425-3 DRAIN PLUG 1/4PT 461 P0449461 SLEEVE
426 P0449426 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 40 462 P0449462 L-BAR
427 P0449427 FLAT WASHER 8MM 463 P0449463 LOCK NUT M6-1
428 P0449428 EXT RETAINING RING 11MM 464 P0449464 KNOB SUPPORT PLATE
429 P0449429 GEARBOX SHAFT SLEEVE 469 P0449469 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 12
430 P0449430 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10 470 P0449470 CONVEYOR MOTOR COVER DOOR
431 P0449431 KEY 5 X 5 X 80 471 P0449471 CONVEYOR MOTOR COVER
432 P0449432 EXT RETAINING RING 32MM 474 P0449474 PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 6
433 P0449433 COLLAR 477 P0449477 INFEED GUARD
434 P0449434 COMPRESSION SPRING 479 P0449479 FLAT WASHER 6MM



Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25) -77-BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

Roller & Drum

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
472 P0449472 SANDING PAPER ROLLS #60 489 P0449489 ADJUSTMENT PLATE
473 P0449473 SANDING PAPER ROLLS #100 490 P0449490 SET SCREW 5/16-24 X 1/2
480-1 P0449480-1 SANDING DRUM (FRONT) 493 P0449493 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
480-2 P0449480-2 SANDING DRUM (REAR) 494 P0449494 FLAT WASHER 10MM
481 P0449481 KEY 7 X 7 X 40 495 P0449495 LOCK NUT M10-1.5
482-1 P0449482-1 SANDPAPER TENSIONING WHEEL (LH) 496 P0449496 SANDING DRUM PULLEY
482-2 P0449482-2 SANDPAPER TENSIONING WHEEL (RH) 497 P0449497 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 15
483 P0449483 EXT RETAINING RING 34MM 498 P0449498 HOLD DOWN ROLLER
484 P0449484 SANDPAPER HOLDING CLIP 499 P0449499 HOLD DOWN ROLLER BUSHING
485 P0449485 EXTENSION SPRING 500 P0449500 ROLLER BUSHING SUPPORT
486 P0449486 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 12 501 P0449501 EXT RETAINING RING 19MM
487 P0449487 FLAT WASHER 6MM 502 P0449502 ROLLER COMPRESSION SPRING
488 P0449488 PILLOW BEARING UCP206 551 P0449551 SPRING TENSION TOOL
488-1 P0449488-1 GREASE FITTING 1/8" NPT STRAIGHT

472

473

480-1

480-2

481

482-1

482-2

483

483

484

484

485

486

486

487

488

489

490

493

494

494

495

495

496

497

498

499

500
501

502
551

488-1



-78- Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

602
603

604

605

606

607
608
609
610
611

612

613

614

324

324A

615

616

617

618

619

619

620

621

622

623

624
624

625

625

626

626

627

Micro-Adjust

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
324 P0449324 BEVEL GEAR COVER (RH) 614 P0449614 LOCK NUT 1/4-20
324A P0449324A BEVEL GEAR COVER (LH) 615 P0449615 SET SCREW 10-24 X 1/4
602 P0449602 MICRO-ADJUST SCREW 1/4-20 616 P0449616 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/4
603 P0449603 BEVEL GEAR A 25T 617 P0449617 CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 5/8
604 P0449604 BEVEL GEAR B 25T 618 P0449618 DRIVE SHAFT BRACKET
605 P0449605 STEP BOLT 5/16-18 619 P0449619 FLAT WASHER 5/16
606 P0449606 MOUNTING BRACKET 620 P0449620 LOCK COLLAR
607 P0449607 EXT RETAINING RING 20MM 621 P0449621 LOCK LEVER
608 P0449608 THRUST BEARING 51101 622 P0449622 DRIVE SHAFT  
609 P0449609 THRUST BEARING SEAT 623 P0449623 CONTROL KNOB
610 P0449610 SET SCREW 10-24 X 1/4 624 P0449624 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 5/16
611 P0449611 HEX NUT 10-24 625 P0449625 HEX NUT 5/16-18
612 P0449612 DUST COVER 626 P0449626 FLAT WASHER 5/16
613 P0449613 TAP SCREW #10 X 3/8 627 P0449627 LOCK HANDLE



Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25) -79-BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

9

TEST RCA

TRIP IND.

97 NO 98 NO 95 NC 96 NC

2T1 4T2 6T3

O R
OFF RESET

A

CU- 40

L2 L3

2T1 6T3 14NO4T2

1L1 5L3 13NO3L2

A1 A2

TEST RCA

TRIP IND.

97 NO 98 NO 95 NC 96 NC

2T1 4T2 6T3

O R
OFF RESET

A

220V Coil

2T1 6T34T2

1L1 5L33L2

A1

220V Coil
32 NO

44 NO14 NO

22 NO

21 NO

13 NO

31 NO

43 NO
A2

22 21

Conveyor
START Button

Conveyor 
STOP Button

EMERGENCY 
STOP Button

Sanding Drum 
START Button

Amp Meter

14 13 14 13

2122 2122

Sanding Drum 
STOP Button

AA9876410
480V Conversion Kit, G0450 only

T1/2

1/2 3/4 5/6

T2/4 T3/6 8

7

96

96

98

98

R
ES

ET

13

14

16

15

AA9876410

SDE 

SDE 

L1/1 L2/3 L3/5

95

95

SANDING DRUM 
CONTACTOR

R/1/L1 S/3/L2 T/5/L3

V/4/T2U/2/T1 W/6/T3

A1

FEED MOTOR CONTACTOR

440V Coil

440V Coil

741V2

741V2

742V2

742A

743V2

743A

744V2

744A

745V2

745AV2

746

746

765

765

749

753

755

755A

756

759V2
760V2 761V2

762V2 763V2 764V2

R
ES

ET

Electrical



-80- Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
741V2 P0449741V2 CURRENT COIL TH30 100/5A 749 P0450749 AMP METER TRANSFORMER (G0450 480V)
742V2 P0449742V2 CONTACTOR TECO CU-50R 220V (G0449 240V) 753 P0450753 480V CONVERSION KIT (G0450)
742V3 P0450742V3 CONTACTOR TECO CU-50R 220V (G0450 240V) 755 P0449755 ELECTRICAL PANEL (G0449, G0450 240V)
742AV2 P0450742AV2 CONTACTOR TECO CU-40R 440V (G0450 480V) 755A P0450755A ELECTRICAL PANEL (G0450 480V)
743V2 P0449743V2 OL RELAY TECO RHU-80K3 (G0449, G0450 240V) 756 P0449756 CONTROL PANEL PLATE
743AV2 P0450743AV2 OL RELAY TECO RHU-80K2 (G0450 480V) 759V2 P0449759V2 ANALOG AMP METER 100/5A V2.11.13
744V2 P0449744V2 CONTACTOR TECO CU-11 220V (G0449, G0450 240V) 760V2 P0449760V2 START BUTTON GBF-221 22MM GRN V2.11.13
744AV2 P0450744AV2 CONTACTOR TECO CU-11 440V (G0450 480V) 761V2 P0449761V2 START BUTTON GBF-221 22MM GRN V2.11.13
745V2 P0449745V2 OL RELAY TECO RHU-10K1 2.3-3.2A (G0449 240V) 762V2 P0449762V2 E-STOP BUTTON  GLEB-221 22MM V2.11.13
745V2 P0450745V2 OL RELAY TECO RHU-10K1 1.4-2A (G0450 240V) 763V2 P0449763V2 STOP BUTTON GBF-221 22MM RED V2.11.13
745AV3 P0450745AV3 OL RELAY TECO RHU-10K1 0.75-1A (G0450 480V) 764V2 P0449764V2 STOP BUTTON GBF-221 22MM RED V2.11.13
746 P0449746 TERMINAL BAR 9P 765 P0449765 GROUND TERMINAL

Electrical Parts List



Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25) -81-BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
800V2 P0449800V2 KICKBACK LABEL V2.12.24 810V2 P0449810V2 CONTROL PANEL PLATE LABEL V2.12.24
801V2 P0449801V2 READ MANUAL LABEL V2.12.24 811V4 P0449811V4 MACHINE ID LABEL (G0449) V4.12.24
802V2 P0449802V2 GLASSES/RESPIRATOR LABEL V2.12.24 811V4 P0450811V4 MACHINE ID LABEL (G0450) V4.12.24
803V2 P0449803V2 DISCONNECT LABEL V2.12.24 815 P0449815 GRIZZLY NAMEPLATE-LARGE
804V2 P0449804V2 KEEP DOOR CLOSED LABEL V2.12.24 816 P0449816 PHLP HD SCR M3-.5 X 10
805V2 P0449805V2 PINCH HAZARD LABEL V2.12.24 817 P0449817 TOUCH-UP PAINT, RED
807V2 P0449807V2 AMP LOAD LABEL CSA (G0449) V2.08.13 821 P0449821 DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS LABEL
807V2 P0450807V2 AMP LOAD LABEL CSA (G0450) V2.08.13 822 P0449822 MODEL NUMBER LABEL (G0449)
808 P0449808 EMERGENCY STOP LABEL 822 P0450822 MODEL NUMBER LABEL (G0450)
809 P0449809 ELECTRICITY LABEL 823 P0449823 GRIZZLY.COM LABEL 12", BEIGE

Labels & Cosmetics

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

***

AMP DRAW

START START

STOPSTOP
EMERGENCY

STOP

CONVEYORSANDING
DRUMS

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

COLOR CODES

PANTONE 7481 C GREEN

PANTONE Cool Gray 1 CGRIZZLY LIGHT BEIGE

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

***

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

KICKBACK HAZARD!
Do not insert more than 
one board at a time. Stock 
may be ejected at a high 
rate of speed from this 
machine.

4 x 2.1 in.
***

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

***

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

machine.

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

G0449/G0450 Machine Labels B 
(12/12/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

***

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

KICKBACK HAZARD!
Do not insert more than 
one board at a time. Stock 
may be ejected at a high 
rate of speed from this 
machine.

4 x 2.1 in.
***

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

***

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

G0449/G0450 Machine Labels B • Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

***

PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005

COLOR CODES

PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

PANTONE 109 C

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

 Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

***

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

KICKBACK HAZARD!
Do not insert more than 
one board at a time. Stock 
may be ejected at a high 
rate of speed from this 
machine.

4 x 2.1 in.

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

***

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

KICKBACK HAZARD!
Do not insert more than 
one board at a time. Stock 
may be ejected at a high 
rate of speed from this 
machine.

4 x 2.1 in.
***

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

***

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

G0449/G0450 Machine Labels B 
(12/12/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

***

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

KICKBACK HAZARD!
Do not insert more than 
one board at a time. Stock 
may be ejected at a high 
rate of speed from this 
machine.

4 x 2.1 in.
***

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

***

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

G0449 Machine Labels A
(12/11/24)

• 1:1 Sizing (Labels are
  actual size)
• Labels must be made of 
  oil-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

            Model: G0449
AMPERAGE LOAD CHART

240V:
13-35A 36-43A 47A

SAFE DAMAGECAUTION

MODEL G0449
37" 10 HP DRUM SANDER

Main Motor: 10 HP, 240V, 1-PH, 60 Hz
Feed Motor: 1/3 HP, 240V, 1-PH, 60 Hz
Full Load Current Rating: 47A
Minimum Workpiece Width: 2"
Maximum Workpiece Width: 36-1/2"
Minimum Workpiece Thickness: 1/16"
Maximum Workpiece Thickness: 4"
Sandpaper Width x Length: 6" x 138"
Conveyor Feed Rate: 8–20 FPM
Sandpaper Speed: 2800 FPM
Dust Ports: 4 x 4"
Weight: 1213 lbs.

Specifications

Date

S/N

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

177335

To reduce the risk of serious injury while using this machine:
 1.  Read and understand owner’s manual before operating.
 2.  Always wear approved eye protection and respirator.
 3. Properly ground machine—connect to permanently grounded metal 

wiring system or an equipment-grounding conductor.
 4. Never place hands near or in any opening during operation.
 5. Never touch moving sandpaper or conveyor belt.
 6. Never sand more than one board at a time.
 7. Make sure sander is properly assembled, adjusted, and stable before 

operating. Only operate with top cover closed and secured.
 8. Be aware of pinch points located at the edge of conveyor.
 9. Only remove jammed pieces when machine is stopped and 

disconnected from power.
 10. Turn motor OFF and disconnect power before changing sandpaper, 

opening machine, or servicing.
 11. Do not wear loose clothing, gloves, jewelry, or other articles that can 

get entangled. Tie back long hair and roll up sleeves.
 12. Do not expose to rain or use in wet locations.
 13. Do not operate under influence of drugs or alcohol, or if tired.
 14. Prevent unauthorized use by children or untrained users; restrict 

access or disable machine when unattended.

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

COLOR CODES

DAMAGE PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

SAFE CMYK HEX# b4d36e

***

G0449 Machine Labels A
(12/11/24)

• 1:1 Sizing (Labels are
  actual size)
• Labels must be made of 
  oil-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval.
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

            Model: G0449
AMPERAGE LOAD CHART

240V:
13-35A 36-43A 47A

SAFE DAMAGECAUTION

MODEL G0449
37" 10 HP DRUM SANDER

Main Motor: 10 HP, 240V, 1-PH, 60 Hz
Feed Motor: 1/3 HP, 240V, 1-PH, 60 Hz
Full Load Current Rating: 47A
Minimum Workpiece Width: 2"
Maximum Workpiece Width: 36-1/2"
Minimum Workpiece Thickness: 1/16"
Maximum Workpiece Thickness: 4"
Sandpaper Width x Length: 6" x 138"
Conveyor Feed Rate: 8–20 FPM
Sandpaper Speed: 2800 FPM
Dust Ports: 4 x 4"
Weight: 1213 lbs.

Specifications

Date

S/N

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

177335

To reduce the risk of serious injury while using this machine:
 1.  Read and understand owner’s manual before operating.
 2.  Always wear approved eye protection and respirator.
 3. Properly ground machine—connect to permanently grounded metal 

wiring system or an equipment-grounding conductor.
 4. Never place hands near or in any opening during operation.
 5. Never touch moving sandpaper or conveyor belt.
 6. Never sand more than one board at a time.
 7. Make sure sander is properly assembled, adjusted, and stable before 

operating. Only operate with top cover closed and secured.
 8. Be aware of pinch points located at the edge of conveyor.
 9. Only remove jammed pieces when machine is stopped and 

disconnected from power.
 10. Turn motor OFF and disconnect power before changing sandpaper, 

opening machine, or servicing.
 11. Do not wear loose clothing, gloves, jewelry, or other articles that can 

get entangled. Tie back long hair and roll up sleeves.
 12. Do not expose to rain or use in wet locations.
 13. Do not operate under influence of drugs or alcohol, or if tired.
 14. Prevent unauthorized use by children or untrained users; restrict 

access or disable machine when unattended.

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

COLOR CODES

DAMAGE PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

SAFE CMYK HEX# b4d36e

***G0450 Machine Labels A
(12/11/24)

• 1:1 Sizing (Labels are
  actual size)
• Labels must be made of 
  oil-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval.
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

            Model: G0450
AMPERAGE LOAD CHART

240V:

480V:

13-30A 31-39A 43A

7-15A 16-19A 21.5A

SAFE

SAFE

DAMAGE

DAMAGE

CAUTION

CAUTION

***

Specifications

Date

S/N

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

To reduce the risk of serious injury while using this machine:
 1.  Read and understand owner’s manual before operating.
 2.  Always wear approved eye protection and respirator.
 3. Properly ground machine—connect to permanently grounded metal 

wiring system or an equipment-grounding conductor.
 4. Never place hands near or in any opening during operation.
 5. Never touch moving sandpaper or conveyor belt.
 6. Never sand more than one board at a time.
 7. Make sure sander is properly assembled, adjusted, and stable before 

operating. Only operate with top cover closed and secured.
 8. Be aware of pinch points located at the edge of conveyor.
 9. Only remove jammed pieces when machine is stopped and 

disconnected from power.
 10. Turn motor OFF and disconnect power before changing sandpaper, 

opening machine, or servicing.
 11. Do not wear loose clothing, gloves, jewelry, or other articles that can 

get entangled. Tie back long hair and roll up sleeves.
 12. Do not expose to rain or use in wet locations.
 13. Do not operate under influence of drugs or alcohol, or if tired.
 14. Prevent unauthorized use by children or untrained users; restrict 

access or disable machine when unattended.

Main Motor: 15 HP, 240V/480V, 3-PH, 60 Hz
Feed Motor: 1/3 HP, 240V/480V, 3-PH, 60 Hz
Full Load Current Rating @ 240V: 43A
Full Load Current Rating @ 480V: 21.5A
Minimum Workpiece Width: 2"
Maximum Workpiece Width: 36-1/2"
Minimum Workpiece Thickness: 1/16"
Maximum Workpiece Thickness: 4"
Sandpaper Width x Length: 6" x 138"
Conveyor Feed Rate: 8–20 FPM
Sandpaper Speed: 2800 FPM
Dust Ports: 4 x 4"
Weight: 1204 lbs.

177335

MODEL G0450
37" 15 HP 3-PHASE DRUM SANDER

COLOR CODES

DAMAGE PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

SAFE CMYK HEX# b4d36e

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

C
O

N
VE

YO
R

 B
EL

T
TE

N
SI

O
N

 A
D

JU
ST

M
EN

T

C
O

N
VE

YO
R

 B
EL

T 
TE

N
SI

O
N

 A
D

JU
ST

M
EN

T

DO
 N

O
T 

CH
AN

G
E 

SP
EE

DS
 W

HE
N 

M
AC

HI
NE

 IS
 S

TO
PP

ED
.

NO
TI

CE

DO
W

N

    
    

   
   

   
   

   
   

UP C
O

PY
R

IG
H

T 
©

 G
R

IZ
ZL

Y 
IN

D
U

ST
R

IA
L,

 IN
C

.
FO

R
 G

R
IZ

ZL
Y 

M
A

C
H

IN
ES

 O
N

LY
! D

O
 N

O
T 

R
EP

R
O

D
U

C
E 

O
R

 C
H

A
N

G
E 

TH
IS

 A
R

TW
O

R
K

 
W

IT
H

O
U

T 
W

R
IT

TE
N

 A
PP

R
O

VA
L!

 G
riz

zl
y 

w
ill

 n
ot

 a
cc

ep
t l

ab
el

s 
ch

an
ge

d 
w

ith
ou

t a
pp

ro
va

l. 
If 

ar
tw

or
k 

ch
an

ge
s 

ar
e 

re
qu

ire
d,

 c
on

ta
ct

 u
s 

im
m

ed
ia

te
ly

 a
t m

an
ua

ls
@

gr
iz

zl
y.

co
m

.

D
A

N
G

ER
PA

N
TO

N
E 

48
5 

C
 o

r R
AL

 3
00

1

PA
N

TO
N

E 
15

1 
C

 o
r R

AL
 2

00
5

W
A

R
N

IN
G

C
O

LO
R

 C
O

D
ES

N
O

TI
C

E
PA

N
TO

N
E 

30
05

 C
 o

r R
AL

 5
00

5

C
A

U
TI

O
N

PA
N

TO
N

E 
10

9 
C

HA
ZA

RD
!

Al
w

ay
s 

w
ea

r s
af

et
y 

gl
as

se
s 

an
d 

a 
re

sp
ira

to
r w

he
n 

us
in

g 
th

is
 m

ac
hi

ne
.

PO
W

ER
 B

EF
O

R
E 

A
D

JU
ST

M
EN

TS
, 

M
A

IN
TE

N
A

N
C

E,
 O

R
 

SE
RV

IC
E.

3.
3 

x 
1.

3 
in

.

2.
75

 x
 0

.8
 in

.

C
O

PYR
IG

H
T ©

 G
R

IZZLY IN
D

U
STR

IAL, IN
C

.
FO

R
 G

R
IZZLY M

A
C

H
IN

ES O
N

LY! D
O

 N
O

T R
EPR

O
D

U
C

E O
R

 C
H

A
N

G
E TH

IS A
R

TW
O

R
K

 
W

ITH
O

U
T W

R
ITTEN

 A
PPR

O
VA

L! G
rizzly w

ill not accept labels changed w
ithout approval.

If artw
ork changes are required, contact us im

m
ediately at 

C
O

LO
R

 C
O

D
ES

PAN
TO

N
E 7527 C

 or R
AL 9002

G
R

IZZLY B
EIG

E

G0449
###
***

G0450
###
***

C
O

PYR
IG

H
T ©

 G
R

IZZLY IN
D

U
STR

IAL, IN
C

.
FO

R
 G

R
IZZLY M

A
C

H
IN

ES O
N

LY! D
O

 N
O

T R
EPR

O
D

U
C

E O
R

 C
H

A
N

G
E TH

IS A
R

TW
O

R
K

 
W

ITH
O

U
T W

R
ITTEN

 A
PPR

O
VA

L! G
rizzly w

ill not accept labels changed w
ithout approval.

If artw
ork changes are required, contact us im

m
ediately at m

anuals@
grizzly.com

C
O

LO
R

 C
O

D
ES

PAN
TO

N
E 7527 C

 or R
AL 9002

G
R

IZZLY B
EIG

E

G0449
###
***

G0450
###
***

***IM
PO

R
TA

N
T***: Labels m

arked w
ith ### m

ust have individual letters/num
bers. 

D
o not print w

ith clear background.

grizzly.com

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherw

ise noted)
• Labels M

U
ST be m

ade of 
  chem

ical-resistant m
aterial

Labels m
arked w

ith *** are new
 or have changed since last sent.

###

G0449
###
***

***

G
0449/G

0450 M
achine Labels C

 
(12/11/24)

G0450
###
***

G0450 Machine Labels A
(12/11/24)

• 1:1 Sizing (Labels are
  actual size)
• Labels must be made of 
  oil-resistant material

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

            Model: G0450
AMPERAGE LOAD CHART

240V:

480V:

13-30A 31-39A 43A

7-15A 16-19A 21.5A

SAFE

SAFE

DAMAGE

DAMAGE

CAUTION

CAUTION

***

Specifications

Date

S/N

Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

To reduce the risk of serious injury while using this machine:
 1.  Read and understand owner’s manual before operating.
 2.  Always wear approved eye protection and respirator.
 3. Properly ground machine—connect to permanently grounded metal 

wiring system or an equipment-grounding conductor.
 4. Never place hands near or in any opening during operation.
 5. Never touch moving sandpaper or conveyor belt.
 6. Never sand more than one board at a time.
 7. Make sure sander is properly assembled, adjusted, and stable before 

operating. Only operate with top cover closed and secured.
 8. Be aware of pinch points located at the edge of conveyor.
 9. Only remove jammed pieces when machine is stopped and 

disconnected from power.
 10. Turn motor OFF and disconnect power before changing sandpaper, 

opening machine, or servicing.
 11. Do not wear loose clothing, gloves, jewelry, or other articles that can 

get entangled. Tie back long hair and roll up sleeves.
 12. Do not expose to rain or use in wet locations.
 13. Do not operate under influence of drugs or alcohol, or if tired.
 14. Prevent unauthorized use by children or untrained users; restrict 

access or disable machine when unattended.

Main Motor: 15 HP, 240V/480V, 3-PH, 60 Hz
Feed Motor: 1/3 HP, 240V/480V, 3-PH, 60 Hz
Full Load Current Rating @ 240V: 43A
Full Load Current Rating @ 480V: 21.5A
Minimum Workpiece Width: 2"
Maximum Workpiece Width: 36-1/2"
Minimum Workpiece Thickness: 1/16"
Maximum Workpiece Thickness: 4"
Sandpaper Width x Length: 6" x 138"
Conveyor Feed Rate: 8–20 FPM
Sandpaper Speed: 2800 FPM
Dust Ports: 4 x 4"
Weight: 1204 lbs.

177335

MODEL G0450
37" 15 HP 3-PHASE DRUM SANDER

COLOR CODES

DAMAGE PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

GRIZZLY LOGO RED PANTONE 711C or RAL 3020

SAFE CMYK HEX# b4d36e

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

CLOSED WHILE 
OPERATING!

To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

800V2

801V2 802V2 803V2 804V2

805V2

807V2

810V2

809

821

811V4

808

815
822

823

816

817



-82- Model G0449/G0450 (Mfd. Since 06/25)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

Labels & Cosmetics (Cont.)

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
813 P0449813 TOUCH-UP PAINT, GRIZZLY GREEN 820 P0449820 MICRO-ADJUST KNOB LABEL
814 P0449814 TOUCH-UP PAINT, GRIZZLY PUTTY 824 P0449824 DISCONNECT POWER LABEL
818 P0449818 BELT TENSION ADJUST LABEL (LH) 825 P0449825 ELECTRICITY LABEL
819 P0449819 BELT TENSION ADJUST LABEL (RH)

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

COPYRIGHT © GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
FOR GRIZZLY MACHINES ONLY! DO NOT REPRODUCE OR CHANGE THIS ARTWORK 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL! Grizzly will not accept labels changed without approval. If 
artwork changes are required, contact us immediately at manuals@grizzly.com.

G0449/G0450 Machine Labels B 
(12/12/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

***

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

KICKBACK HAZARD!
Do not insert more than 
one board at a time. Stock 
may be ejected at a high 
rate of speed from this 
machine.

4 x 2.1 in.
***

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

***

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

  chemical-resistant material

***

DANGER PANTONE 485 C or RAL 3001

PANTONE 151 C or RAL 2005WARNING

COLOR CODES

NOTICE PANTONE 3005 C or RAL 5005

CAUTION PANTONE 109 C

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

KICKBACK HAZARD!
Do not insert more than 
one board at a time. Stock 
may be ejected at a high 
rate of speed from this 
machine.

4 x 2.1 in.
***

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

***

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

CONVEYOR BELT
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

CONVEYOR BELT 
TENSION ADJUSTMENT

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

G0449/G0450 Machine Labels B 
(12/12/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

***

COLOR CODES

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

KICKBACK HAZARD!
Do not insert more than 
one board at a time. Stock 
may be ejected at a high 
rate of speed from this 

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 

PINCH HAZARD!

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

ged since last sent.

CONVEYOR BELT 

DO NOT CHANGE SPEEDS WHEN 
MACHINE IS STOPPED.

NOTICE

DOWN

    
     

                 UP

G0449/G0450 Machine Labels B 
(12/12/24)

• Scale= 1:1 
  (unless otherwise noted)
• Labels MUST be made of 
  chemical-resistant material

***

KEEP DOOR 
CLOSED WHILE 

OPERATING!

WARNING!
To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING!

WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

DISCONNECT 
POWER BEFORE 
ADJUSTMENTS, 
MAINTENANCE, OR 
SERVICE.

WARNING!

KICKBACK HAZARD!
Do not insert more than 
one board at a time. Stock 
may be ejected at a high 
rate of speed from this 
machine.

4 x 2.1 in.
***

Keep hands away from pinch 
points during operation. 
Severe injury could occur if 
hands get caught between 
feed belt and stock or 
between pressure roller and 
stock. 

PINCH HAZARD!

***

1.5 x 2.5 in.
***

*** ***

3.3 x 1.3 in.

2.75 x 0.8 in.

Note: Labels marked *** are new or have changed since last sent.

820

819
818

825

824

813

814


